Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
2015-12-04 - 16:25 Results
Points: IPC 2014
Rank YB Time Pts
Grupa S1 - 10
1. VAN DUUREN Tim 98 Netherlands 2743 769 S9
2. CIULLI Simone 86 Italy - Bologna 2564 737 S10
3. IZADYAR Shahin 93 Iran 2596 710 S10
4. MESERY MOR 92  Israel 31.03 709 S7
5. MOCSARI Bence 00  Hungary 28.69 672 S9
6. LI Dmitriy 96 Kazakhstan 26.60 660 S10
7. GROB Joshua 96  Switzerland 29.75 653 S8
8. GAYAKWAD Sharath 91 India 29.89 644 S8
9. MATCZAK Sebastian 91 KSN Start Kalisz 29.21 637 S9
10. KINAKH Sergey 92 Kazakhstan 27.16 620 S10
11. ASKAR Kuanysh 87 Kazakhstan 30.36 614 S8
12. KARMAKAR Prasanta 80 India 29.59 613 S9
13. KARPIUK Kamil 98  Start Wroclaw 27.30 611 S10
14. CZECH Jacek 76  Start Tarnobrzeg 1:10.15 601 S2
15. GOLUS Michal 95  Wodnik Radom 3106 574 S8
16. JADHAV Suyash Narayan 93 India 3334 572 S7
17. KARLINSKI Patryk 96 KSI Start Szczecin 2799 567 S10
18. PATIL Swapnil 98 India 28.10 560 S10
19. KOWALSKI Patryk 94  Szansa Start Gdansk 28.21 553 S10
20. GLATZL Marco 97  Austria 3159 545 S8
21. GELHAAR Max 97  Germany 34.04 537 S7
22. ALl AHMED 97  Egypt 36.23 490 S6
23. ILINA Octavian 77  Romania 1:1545 483 S2
24. SUSNYAK Miroslav 90 Slovakia 29.58 480 S10
25. SHCHALKANAU Yahor 01 Belarus 29.76 471 S10
BRAUNSCHWEIG Malte 00 Germany -Berlin 29.77 471 S10
27. PRODANOVIC Simon 00 Germany -Berlin 3570 466 S7
28. BARON Pierre-Alexandre 96 France-Nazaire 30.05 458 S10
29. VAN HAAREN Duncan 00 Netherlands 30.07 457 S10
30. VAN HOFWEEGEN Thijs 96  Netherlands 37.34 448 S6
31. MUKUNDAN Niranjan 94  India 33.78 446 S8
32. IVAN Bence 00  Hungary 3756 440 S6
33. TOMCZYK Dawid 01 IKS AWF Warszawa 33.06 439 S9
34. GALUSZKA Dawid 97  Start Katowice 30.99 417 S10
35. ROMANISZYN Artur 01  Start Tarnow 3724 410 S7
TOBERA Eric 93 Brazil 43.13 410 S5
37. KELLER Jakub 94  IKS AWF Warszawa 3752 401 S7
38. ORWAT Kamil 88  Start Zielona Gora 3418 397 S9
39. WORONOWICZ Patryk 01  Start Bialystok 3159 394 S10
40. PELKA Przemyslaw 78 IKS AWF Warszawa 3491 373 S9
41. MACZYNSKI Maciej 99  Start Wroclaw 35.10 367 S9
42. FICHTELMANN Felix 01 Germany -Berlin 3515 365 S9
43. MAZUROWSKI Jaroslaw 80 Szansa Start Gdansk 3535 359 S9
44. CEGLARSKI Marcin 98 KSN Start Warszawa 39.02 357 S7
45. ARYSPAYEV Sarvar 96 Kazakhstan 3269 356 S10
46. ADOLFSSON Marino Ingi 96 Iceland 3599 340 S9
47. KEMENY Viktor 95  Slovakia 4098 339 S6
48. MAKAR Marcin 00 Start Bialystok 3324 338 S10
49. BUSLOWSKI Jakub 95  Start Bialystok 36.12 337 S9
TRYBUSZEWSKI Wojciech 62  KSI Start Szczecin 1:25.04 337 S2
51. WOJTACH Krzysztof 94  Start Bialystok 3719 334 S8
52. PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal 00 Szansa Start Gdansk 33.71 324 S10
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015

Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Grupa S1 - 10

Rank

52.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

NIEMANN Damian
YUSHCHYK Andrei
RYGIELSKI Jacek
BLAZEJEWSKI Mateusz
OTOWSKI Kamil

KAPS Justin
KONDRACKI Janusz
MOJEK Dariusz
PRUSINOWSKI Robert
PORZAK Krzysztof
MICHALSKI Mateusz
BINKOWSKI Bartlomiej
LACHOWSKI Szymon
HUSAR Vadym
STEFANOWSKI Krzysztof
HANKUS Kamil
JURECKI Jan
MUSARAU Artsiom
WOJTKIEWICZ Szymon
DOBROWOLSKI Marek
SZYJKA Wojciech
FABISIAK Piotr
ELSAYED YOUSSEF
BOGNAR Gergo
PIECHOWSKI Patryk
HLAVINKA Tomas
WAWRZYNIAK Witold
MATYJA Jakub

KLICH Krystian
TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz
PRZYMIERSKI Sebastian
VIJAY Justin
KOZLOWSKI Jakub
WTORKOWSKI Maciej
GIEGROJC-JURAHA Andrzej
RIECICIAR Adam
WLODYKA Denis
NEJMAN Andrzej
SOKOLOWSKI Dawid
DENICKI Lukasz
MITUS Mateusz

Grupa S11 - 13

B
POOONOORAWLNE

12.

TURSUNKHUJAEV Muzaffar
SALEI Dzmitry
AGALAKOV Roman
SALEI Raman
MUSABEKOQV Firdavsbek
MICHALAK Piotr
MAKOWSKI Woijciech
MATAKAS Edgaras
HORLIN Dmitriy
AKHMETOV Anuar
RZETELSKI Kamil
JASTRZEBSKI Adrian

YB

96  Start Wroclaw

83 Belarus

74  Szansa Start Gdansk
92 IKS AWF Warszawa
99 IKS AWF Warszawa
01 Germany -Berlin

97  Start Bialystok

66  Start Lublin

01  Start Katowice

98  Start Lublin

88  Start Katowice

01  Wodnik Radom

99 KSN Start Kalisz

96  Ukraine

94  Start Wroclaw

95  Start Katowice

04  Start Wroclaw

87 Belarus

05  Start Wroclaw

97 IKS AWF Warszawa
02  Start Katowice

03 IKS AWF Warszawa
97  Egypt

92  Hungary

92  Start Bialystok

86  Czech Republic

73 Start Wroclaw

88  Start Katowice

99  Start Katowice

02  Start Bialystok

92  Start Bialystok

80 India

96  Start Bialystok

96  Start Zielona Gora
90 Start Bialystok

94  Slovakia

96  Start Zielona Gora
97  KSI Start Szczecin
99 KSI Start Szczecin
91 KSI Start Szczecin
97  Start Katowice

98  Uzbekistan

89  Azerbaijan

95 Kazakhstan

94  Azerbaijan

97  Uzbekistan

96 IKS AWF Warszawa
92 IKS AWF Warszawa
98 Lithuania

97  Uzbekistan

93 Kazakhstan

96  Start Wroclaw

00 IKS AWF Warszawa

Time Pts

4030 324 S7
3787 317 S8
40.76 313 S7
5591 303 S4

1:03.84 297 S3

3513 287 S10
39.97 269 S8
36.15 263 S10
3943 259 S9
36.64 253 S10
45.61 246 S6
4570 244 S6
46.00 240 S6

1:00.48 239 S4
1:00.52 239 S4

4479 236 S7
38.03 226 S10
46.20 215 S7
38.73 214 S10
5419 207 S5
3941 203 S10
39.82 197 S10

1:1341 195 S3
1:14.07 190 S3

48.29 188 S7
5712 177 S5
46.43 172 S8

1:08.30 166 S4

5230 163 S6

1:51.73 149 S2

48,59 138 S9

1:2255 137 S3
1:1536 124 S4
1:09.20 99 S5
1:00.41 9% S7
1:12.49 86 S5
1:03.18 84 S7
1:06.92 53 S9
1:28.90 30 S7
2:27.90 16 S4
2:10.29 11 S6

2473 886 S13
2465 811 S12
25770 789 S13
2492 785 S12
26.08 755 S13
26.24 741 S13
2849 698 S11
2856 693 S11
26.05 687 S12
26.48 654 S12
2749 645 S13
2768 632 S13
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015

Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Grupa S11 - 13

Rank
13.

15.
16.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

VASHKEVICH Maksim

YB
99 Belarus

KARIMI JAHAN ABADI Mohammad Ho<96in Iran

BASSANI Federico
FILIPOVIC Lazar

DALIR HEIDARABADI Mohammad
SANTOS DOS SANTOS Marcio

NIESYCZYNSKI Bartlomiej
ASGHARIAN ASL Hamed
IBRASHEV Mansurbek
AFANASYEV Andrey
NAKHAEI Ahmad
GLOWACKI Dawid
ASLAN MUSTAFA
WOLOSZYN Marcin
DRAG Przemyslaw
SLOBODA Marek
KOZIOL Arkadiusz

Grupa S2

1.

2.
3.
4.

CZECH Jacek

ILINA Octavian
TRYBUSZEWSKI Wojciech
TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz

Grupa S3

1.

2.
3.
4.

OTOWSKI Kamil
ELSAYED YOUSSEF
BOGNAR Gergo
VIJAY Justin

Grupa S4

1.
2.

4.
5.
6

BLAZEJEWSKI Mateusz
HUSAR Vadym
STEFANOWSKI Krzysztof
MATYJA Jakub
KOZLOWSKI Jakub
DENICKI Lukasz

Grupa S5

1.

2
3.
4.
5

TOBERA Eric
DOBROWOLSKI Marek
HLAVINKA Tomas
WTORKOWSKI Maciej
RIECICIAR Adam

Grupa S6

1.

Noga~wON

ALI AHMED

VAN HOFWEEGEN Thijs
IVAN Bence

KEMENY Viktor
MICHALSKI Mateusz
BINKOWSKI Bartlomiej
LACHOWSKI Szymon

96 Italy - Bologna

90 Serbia

93 Iran

81 Brazil

97  NWP Krakow
91 Iran

82 Kazakhstan
98 Kazakhstan

90 Iran
93  UKS Laski
99  Turkey

80  Start Wroclaw

02 Gol Start Czestochowa

99  Slovakia
99  UKS Laski

76  Start Tarnobrzeg
77  Romania

62 KSI Start Szczecin
02  Start Bialystok

99 IKS AWF Warszawa

97  Egypt
92  Hungary
80 India

92 IKS AWF Warszawa
96  Ukraine

94  Start Wroclaw

88  Start Katowice

96  Start Bialystok

91 KSI Start Szczecin

93 Brazil

97 IKS AWF Warszawa
86 Czech Republic

96  Start Zielona Gora

94  Slovakia

97  Egypt

96  Netherlands
00  Hungary

95  Slovakia

88  Start Katowice
01 Wodnik Radom
99 KSN Start Kalisz

Time Pts

28.06 606 S13
28.06 606 S13
3045 572 S11
2771 571 S12
2862 571 S13
3059 564 S11
20.05 546 S13
2037 529 S13
3139 522 S11
20.34 481 S12
31.61 424 S13
3441 396 S11
3243 356 S12
3439 299 S12
37.87 297 S11
43.78 192 S11
46.88 157 S11

1:10.15 601 S2
1:1545 483 S2
1:25.04 337 S2
1:51.73 149 S2

1:03.84 297 S3
1:1341 195 S3
1:1407 190 S3
1:2255 137 S3

5591 303 S4

1:00.48 239 S4
1:00.52 239 S4
1:08.30 166 S4
1:1536 124 S4
2:27.90 16 S4

43.13 410 S5
5419 207 S5
57.12 177 S5

1:09.20 99 S5
1:12.49 86 S5

36.23 490 S6
37.34 448 S6
37.56 440 S6
40.98 339 S6
4561 246 S6
4570 244 S6
46.00 240 S6

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40221

Registered to Miejski Klub Plywacki

2015-12-06 14:48 - Page 3



Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Grupa S6

Rank YB Time Pts
8. KLICH Krystian 99  Start Katowice 5230 163 S6
9. MITUS Mateusz 97  Start Katowice 2:10.29 11 S6
Grupa S7
1. MESERY MOR 92  lIsrael 31.03 709 S7
2. JADHAV Suyash Narayan 93 India 3334 572 S7
3. GELHAAR Max 97  Germany 34.04 537 S7
4. PRODANOVIC Simon 00 Germany -Berlin 35.70 466 S7
5. ROMANISZYN Artur 01  Start Tarnow 37.24 410 S7
6. KELLER Jakub 94  IKS AWF Warszawa 3752 401 S7
7. CEGLARSKI Marcin 98 KSN Start Warszawa 39.02 357 S7
8. NIEMANN Damian 96  Start Wroclaw 4030 324 S7
9. RYGIELSKI Jacek 74  Szansa Start Gdansk 40.76 313 S7
10. HANKUS Kamil 95  Start Katowice 4479 236 S7
11. MUSARAU Artsiom 87 Belarus 46.20 215 S7
12. PIECHOWSKI Patryk 92  Start Bialystok 4829 183 S7
13. GIEGROJC-JURAHA Andrzej 90  Start Bialystok 1:00.41 96 S7
14. WLODYKA Denis 96  Start Zielona Gora 1:03.18 84 S7
15. SOKOLOWSKI Dawid 99 KSI Start Szczecin 1:28.90 30 S7
Grupa S8
1. GROB Joshua 96  Switzerland 29.75 653 S8
2. GAYAKWAD Sharath 91 India 29.89 644 S8
3. ASKAR Kuanysh 87  Kazakhstan 30.36 614 S8
4. GOLUS Michal 95  Wodnik Radom 31.06 574 S8
5. GLATZL Marco 97  Austria 3159 545 S8
6. MUKUNDAN Niranjan 94  India 33.78 446 S8
7. WOJTACH Krzysztof 94  Start Bialystok 3719 334 S8
8. YUSHCHYK Andrei 83 Belarus 37.87 317 S8
9. KONDRACKI Janusz 97  Start Bialystok 39.97 269 S8
10. WAWRZYNIAK Witold 73 Start Wroclaw 46.43 172 S8
Grupa S9
1. VAN DUUREN Tim 98 Netherlands 2743 769 S9
2. MOCSARI Bence 00 Hungary 28.69 672 S9
3. MATCZAK Sebastian 91 KSN Start Kalisz 29.21 637 S9
4. KARMAKAR Prasanta 80 India 2959 613 S9
5. TOMCZYK Dawid 01 IKS AWF Warszawa 33.06 439 S9
6. ORWAT Kamil 88  Start Zielona Gora 3418 397 S9
7. PELKA Przemyslaw 78 IKS AWF Warszawa 3491 373 S9
8. MACZYNSKI Maciej 99  Start Wroclaw 35.10 367 S9
9. FICHTELMANN Felix 01  Germany -Berlin 35.15 365 S9
10. MAZUROWSKI Jaroslaw 80 Szansa Start Gdansk 3535 359 S9
11. ADOLFSSON Marino Ingi 96 Iceland 35.99 340 S9
12. BUSLOWSKI Jakub 95  Start Bialystok 36.12 337 S9
13. PRUSINOWSKI Robert 01  Start Katowice 3943 259 S9
14. PRZYMIERSKI Sebastian 92  Start Bialystok 4859 138 S9
15. NEJMAN Andrzej 97  KSI Start Szczecin 1:06.92 53 S9
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

Grupa S10
1. CIULLI Simone 86 Italy - Bologna 2564 737 S10
2. 1ZADYAR Shahin 93 Iran 2596 710 S10
3. LI Dmitriy 96 Kazakhstan 26.60 660 S10
4. KINAKH Sergey 92  Kazakhstan 2716 620 S10
5. KARPIUK Kamil 98  Start Wroclaw 2730 611 S10
6. KARLINSKI Patryk 96 KSI Start Szczecin 2799 567 S10
7. PATIL Swapnil 98 India 28.10 560 S10
8. KOWALSKI Patryk 94  Szansa Start Gdansk 2821 553 S10
9. SUSNYAK Miroslav 90 Slovakia 29.58 480 S10
10. SHCHALKANAU Yahor 01 Belarus 29.76 471 S10
BRAUNSCHWEIG Malte 00 Germany -Berlin 29.77 471 S10
12. BARON Pierre-Alexandre 96  France-Nazaire 30.05 458 S10
13. VAN HAAREN Duncan 00 Netherlands 30.07 457 S10
14. GALUSZKA Dawid 97  Start Katowice 30.99 417 S10
15. WORONOWICZ Patryk 01  Start Bialystok 3159 394 S10
16. ARYSPAYEV Sarvar 96 Kazakhstan 3269 356 S10
17. MAKAR Marcin 00 Start Bialystok 33.24 338 S10
18. PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal 00 Szansa Start Gdansk 33.71 324 S10
19. KAPS Justin 01 Germany -Berlin 35.13 287 S10
20. MOJEK Dariusz 66  Start Lublin 36.15 263 S10
21. PORZAK Krzysztof 98  Start Lublin 36.64 253 S10
22. JURECKI Jan 04  Start Wroclaw 38.03 226 S10
23. WOJTKIEWICZ Szymon 05  Start Wroclaw 38.73 214 S10
24. SZYJKA Wojciech 02  Start Katowice 3941 203 S10
25. FABISIAK Piotr 03 IKS AWF Warszawa 39.82 197 S10
Grupa S11
1. MAKOWSKI Wojciech 92  IKS AWF Warszawa 28.49 698 Si1
2. MATAKAS Edgaras 98 Lithuania 2856 693 Sli1
3. BASSANI Federico 96 Italy - Bologna 3045 572 Si11
4. SANTOS DOS SANTOS Marcio 81 Brazil 3059 564 Sl1i1
5. IBRASHEV Mansurbek 82 Kazakhstan 3139 522 S11
6. GLOWACKI Dawid 93  UKS Laski 3441 396 S11
7. DRAG Przemyslaw 02  Gol Start Czestochowa 37.87 297 S11
8. SLOBODA Marek 99  Slovakia 43.78 192 Sl11
9. KOZIOL Arkadiusz 99  UKS Laski 46.88 157 Sl1
Grupa S12
1. SALEI Dzmitry 89  Azerbaijan 2465 811 S12
2. SALEI Raman 94  Azerbaijan 2492 785 S12
3. HORLIN Dmitriy 97  Uzbekistan 26.05 687 S12
4. AKHMETOV Anuar 93  Kazakhstan 26.48 654 S12
5. FILIPOVIC Lazar 90 Serbia 2771 571 S12
6. AFANASYEV Andrey 98 Kazakhstan 29.34 481 S12
7. ASLAN MUSTAFA 99  Turkey 3243 356 S12
8. WOLOSZYN Marcin 80  Start Wroclaw 3439 299 S12
Grupa S13
1. TURSUNKHUJAEV Muzaffar 98  Uzbekistan 2473 886 S13
2. AGALAKOV Roman 95 Kazakhstan 2570 789 S13
3. MUSABEKOV Firdavsbek 97  Uzbekistan 26.08 755 S13
4. MICHALAK Piotr 96 IKS AWF Warszawa 26.24 741 S13
5. RZETELSKI Kamil 96  Start Wroclaw 2749 645 S13
6. JASTRZEBSKI Adrian 00 IKS AWF Warszawa 27.68 632 S13
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Grupa S13

Rank YB Time Pts
7. VASHKEVICH Maksim 99 Belarus 28.06 606 S13

KARIMI JAHAN ABADI Mohammad Ho<96:in Iran 28.06 606 S13
9. DALIR HEIDARABADI Mohammad 93 Iran 28.62 571 S13
10. NIESYCZYNSKI Bartlomigj 97  NWP Krakow 29.05 546 S13
11. ASGHARIAN ASL Hamed 91 Iran 29.37 529 S13
12. NAKHAEI Ahmad 90 Iran 31.61 424 S13

Open

1. TURSUNKHUJAEV Muzaffar 98 Uzbekistan 2473 886 S13
2. SALEI Dzmitry 89  Azerbaijan 2465 811 S12
3. AGALAKOV Roman 95 Kazakhstan 25.70 789 S13
4. SALEI Raman 94  Azerbaijan 2492 785 S12
5. VAN DUUREN Tim 98 Netherlands 2743 769 S9
6. MUSABEKOV Firdavsbek 97  Uzbekistan 26.08 755 S13
7. MICHALAK Piotr 96 IKS AWF Warszawa 26.24 741 S13
8. CIULLI Simone 86 Italy - Bologna 2564 737 Sl10
9. IZADYAR Shahin 93 Iran 2596 710 S10
10. MESERY MOR 92  lIsrael 31.03 709 S7
11. MAKOWSKI Wojciech 92  IKS AWF Warszawa 2849 698 Sli1
12. MATAKAS Edgaras 98 Lithuania 2856 693 Sli1
13. HORLIN Dmitriy 97  Uzbekistan 26.05 687 S12
14. MOCSARI Bence 00  Hungary 28.69 672 S9
15. LI Dmitriy 96 Kazakhstan 26.60 660 S10
16. AKHMETQV Anuar 93 Kazakhstan 26.48 654 S12
17. GROB Joshua 96  Switzerland 29.75 653 S8
18. RZETELSKI Kamil 96  Start Wroclaw 2749 645 S13
19. GAYAKWAD Sharath 91 India 29.89 644 S8
20. MATCZAK Sebastian 91 KSN Start Kalisz 29.21 637 S9
21. JASTRZEBSKI Adrian 00 IKS AWF Warszawa 2768 632 S13
22. KINAKH Sergey 92 Kazakhstan 27.16 620 S10
23. ASKAR Kuanysh 87 Kazakhstan 30.36 614 S8
24. KARMAKAR Prasanta 80 India 2959 613 S9
25. KARPIUK Kamil 98  Start Wroclaw 27.30 611 Sl10
26. VASHKEVICH Maksim 99 Belarus 28.06 606 S13

KARIMI JAHAN ABADI Mohammad Ho<96in Iran 28.06 606 S13
28. CZECH Jacek 76  Start Tarnobrzeg 1:10.15 601 S2
29. GOLUS Michal 95  Wodnik Radom 31.06 574 S8
30. BASSANI Federico 96 ltaly - Bologna 3045 572 Si1

JADHAV Suyash Narayan 93 India 3334 572 S7
32. FILIPOVIC Lazar 90 Serbia 27.71 571 S12

DALIR HEIDARABADI Mohammad 93 Iran 28.62 571 S13
34. KARLINSKI Patryk 96 KSI Start Szczecin 2799 567 S10
35. SANTOS DOS SANTOS Marcio 81 Brazil 3059 564 S11
36. PATIL Swapnil 98 India 28.10 560 S10
37. KOWALSKI Patryk 94  Szansa Start Gdansk 28.21 553 S10
38. NIESYCZYNSKI Bartlomiej 97  NWP Krakow 29.05 546 S13
39. GLATZL Marco 97  Austria 3159 545 S8
40. GELHAAR Max 97  Germany 34.04 537 S7
41. ASGHARIAN ASL Hamed 91 Iran 29.37 529 S13
42. IBRASHEV Mansurbek 82 Kazakhstan 31.39 522 S11
43. ALI AHMED 97  Egypt 36.23 490 S6
44. ILINA Octavian 77  Romania 1:1545 483 S2
45. AFANASYEV Andrey 98 Kazakhstan 20.34 481 S12
46. SUSNYAK Miroslav 90 Slovakia 29.58 480 S10
47. SHCHALKANAU Yahor 01 Belarus 29.76 471 S10
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
47. BRAUNSCHWEIG Malte 00 Germany -Berlin 29.77 471 S10
49. PRODANOVIC Simon 00 Germany -Berlin 35.70 466 S7
50. BARON Pierre-Alexandre 96  France-Nazaire 30.05 458 S10
51. VAN HAAREN Duncan 00 Netherlands 30.07 457 S10
52. VAN HOFWEEGEN Thijs 96 Netherlands 37.34 448 S6
53. MUKUNDAN Niranjan 94  India 33.78 446 S8
54. IVAN Bence 00  Hungary 3756 440 S6
55. TOMCZYK Dawid 01 IKS AWF Warszawa 33.06 439 S9
56. NAKHAEI Ahmad 90 Iran 31.61 424 S13
57. GALUSZKA Dawid 97  Start Katowice 30.99 417 S10
58. ROMANISZYN Artur 01  Start Tarnow 37.24 410 S7
TOBERA Eric 93 Brazil 43.13 410 S5
60. KELLER Jakub 94  IKS AWF Warszawa 3752 401 S7
61. ORWAT Kamil 88  Start Zielona Gora 3418 397 S9
62. GLOWACKI Dawid 93  UKS Laski 3441 396 S11
63. WORONOWICZ Patryk 01  Start Bialystok 3159 394 S10
64. PELKA Przemyslaw 78  IKS AWF Warszawa 3491 373 S9
65. MACZYNSKI Maciej 99  Start Wroclaw 35.10 367 S9
66. FICHTELMANN Felix 01 Germany -Berlin 3515 365 S9
67. MAZUROWSKI Jaroslaw 80 Szansa Start Gdansk 3535 359 S9
68. CEGLARSKI Marcin 98 KSN Start Warszawa 39.02 357 S7
69. ASLAN MUSTAFA 99  Turkey 3243 356 S12
ARYSPAYEV Sarvar 96 Kazakhstan 3269 356 S10
71. ADOLFSSON Marino Ingi 96 Iceland 3599 340 S9
72. KEMENY Viktor 95  Slovakia 40.98 339 S6
73. MAKAR Marcin 00  Start Bialystok 33.24 338 S10
74. BUSLOWSKI Jakub 95  Start Bialystok 36.12 337 S9
TRYBUSZEWSKI Wojciech 62  KSI Start Szczecin 1:25.04 337 S2
76. WOJTACH Krzysztof 94  Start Bialystok 3719 334 S8
77. PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal 00 Szansa Start Gdansk 33.71 324 S10
NIEMANN Damian 96  Start Wroclaw 40.30 324 S7
79. YUSHCHYK Andrei 83 Belarus 37.87 317 S8
80. RYGIELSKI Jacek 74  Szansa Start Gdansk 40.76 313 S7
81. BLAZEJEWSKI Mateusz 92 IKS AWF Warszawa 5591 303 S4
82. WOLOSZYN Marcin 80  Start Wroclaw 3439 299 S12
83. DRAG Przemyslaw 02 Gol Start Czestochowa 37.87 297 Si1
OTOWSKI Kamil 99 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:03.84 297 S3
85. KAPS Justin 01 Germany -Berlin 35.13 287 S10
86. KONDRACKI Janusz 97  Start Bialystok 39.97 269 S8
87. MOJEK Dariusz 66  Start Lublin 36.15 263 S10
88. PRUSINOWSKI Robert 01  Start Katowice 39.43 259 S9
89. PORZAK Krzysztof 98  Start Lublin 36.64 253 S10
90. MICHALSKI Mateusz 88  Start Katowice 4561 246 S6
91. BINKOWSKI Bartlomigj 01  Wodnik Radom 4570 244 S6
92. LACHOWSKI Szymon 99 KSN Start Kalisz 46.00 240 S6
93. HUSAR Vadym 96  Ukraine 1:0048 239 S4
STEFANOWSKI Krzysztof 94  Start Wroclaw 1:0052 239 S4
95. HANKUS Kamil 95  Start Katowice 4479 236 S7
96. JURECKI Jan 04  Start Wroclaw 38.03 226 S10
97. MUSARAU Artsiom 87 Belarus 46.20 215 S7
98. WOJTKIEWICZ Szymon 05  Start Wroclaw 38.73 214 S10
99. DOBROWOLSKI Marek 97 IKS AWF Warszawa 5419 207 S5
100. SZYJKA Wojciech 02  Start Katowice 3941 203 S10
101. FABISIAK Piotr 03 IKS AWF Warszawa 39.82 197 S10
102. ELSAYED YOUSSEF 97  Egypt 1:1341 195 S3
103. SLOBODA Marek 99  Slovakia 43.78 192 Si11
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015

Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank

104. BOGNAR Gergo

105. PIECHOWSKI Patryk
106. HLAVINKA Tomas

107. WAWRZYNIAK Witold
108. MATYJA Jakub

109. KLICH Krystian

110. KOZzIOL Arkadiusz

111. TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz
112. PRZYMIERSKI Sebastian
113. VIJAY Justin

114. KOZLOWSKI Jakub
115. WTORKOWSKI Maciej
116. GIEGROJC-JURAHA Andrzej
117. RIECICIAR Adam

118. WLODYKA Denis

119. NEJMAN Andrzej

120. SOKOLOWSKI Dawid
121. DENICKI Lukasz

122. MITUS Mateusz

EXH NOWEK Jakub

YB

92
92
86
73
88
99
99
02
92
80
96
96
90
94
96
97
99
91
97

99

Hungary

Start Bialystok
Czech Republic
Start Wroclaw
Start Katowice
Start Katowice
UKS Laski

Start Bialystok
Start Bialystok
India

Start Bialystok
Start Zielona Gora
Start Bialystok
Slovakia

Start Zielona Gora
KSI Start Szczecin
KSI Start Szczecin
KSI Start Szczecin
Start Katowice

Start Zielona Gora

Time
1:14.07
48.29
57.12
46.43
1:08.30
52.30
46.88
1:51.73
48.59
1:22.55
1:15.36
1:09.20
1.00.41
1:12.49
1.03.18
1.06.92
1:28.90
2:27.90
2:10.29

28.47

Pts

190
188
177
172
166
163
157
149
138
137
124

99

96

86

53
30
16
11

S3
S7
S5
S8
S4
S6
Sl11
S2
S9
S3
S4
S5
S7
S5
S7
S9
S7
S4
S6
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